
No Name Low Net 9/3
Round 1 Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Players Purse this Round Total Purse

Cordock, Jim $22.00 $22.00
Murray, Brian $11.50 $11.50
Duval, Bob $8.00 $8.00
Marchand, Don $7.50 $7.50
Thaxton, George $3.50 $3.50
Scibelli, Andrew $3.50 $3.50
Rebein, Kevin $3.50 $3.50
Kelley, Katherine $3.50 $3.50
Total Purse $63.00 $63.00



No Name Low Net 9/3
Round 1 Leaderboard

Low Net Player v. Field Back 9

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Cordock, Jim
Pequot Golf Club 32 $15.00

T2 Duval, Bob
Pequot Golf Club 35 $8.00

T2 Murray, Brian
Fenner Hill GC 35 $8.00

4 Marchand, Don
Pequot Golf Club 36 $4.00

5 Diglio, Tom
Pequot Golf Club 37 $0.00

T6 Rebein, Kevin
Pequot Golf Club 38 $0.00

T6 Turley, Ada
Pequot Golf Club 38 $0.00

8 Thaxton, George
Pequot Golf Club 39 $0.00

9 Kelley, Steve
Pequot Golf Club 40 $0.00

10 Hutchinson, Trevor 41 $0.00

11 Kelley, Katherine
Pequot Golf Club 42 $0.00

T12 Dechello, Paul
Pequot Golf Club 45 $0.00

T12 Thaxton, Valerie
Pequot Golf Club 45 $0.00

14 Scibelli, Andrew
Pequot Golf Club 46 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $35.00
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No Name Low Net 9/3
Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Skins

Player Skins Purse Details

Cordock, Jim
Pequot Golf Club 2 $7.00 Eagle on 10, Eagle on 15

Kelley, Katherine
Pequot Golf Club 1 $3.50 Eagle on 14

Marchand, Don
Pequot Golf Club 1 $3.50 Eagle on 13

Murray, Brian
Fenner Hill GC 1 $3.50 Eagle on 18

Scibelli, Andrew
Pequot Golf Club 1 $3.50 Eagle on 17

Rebein, Kevin
Pequot Golf Club 1 $3.50 Eagle on 11

Thaxton, George
Pequot Golf Club 1 $3.50 Double Eagle on 16

Total Purse Allocated: $28.00


